SUS1
Translite Systems, Suisun
Page 1 of 2
Catalog number:
Notes: Type:
Ordering information
Fixture System Drop length Lamping Metal finish
SUS1- Suisun CA4 - Cable 4"
CA6 - Cable 6"
TR4 - Twin Rail 4"
TR6 - Twin Rail 6"
BTC - Basis Ceiling
LT - Liana
NS - No system
connector*
Cable:
ST - Standard 68" for LED;
72" for halogen
24" - 72" - Specify length
(in 12" increments)
(When ordering a non-standard drop
length, use whole numbers only - no
fractional inches.)
N2-W - One 2.4W LED, 2700K
(120V only)
N2-N - One 2.4W LED, 3500K
(120V only)
Leave blank for bi-pin halogen
lamping (lamp not included)
AL - Satin aluminum
PN - Polished nickel
GB - Gloss black1
WH - White1
(1Available for BT and NS only)
*Fixture terminates to track system or monopoint with
Transjack connector. Fixtures ordered with system code
include Transjack connector for that system. Order
fixture with "NS" code when using a monopoint.
Sonoma Series - Suisun
System Connectors
Cable Basis Liana
ø5.53"
(140mm)
8.85"
(225mm)
7.50"
(191mm)
Features
1.	 Description: Suisun fixture is a decorative mini glass pendant. The outer glass
is clear and the inner glass is polar white. Open fixture rated low voltage.
2.	 System options: Suisun is available for Cable 4" & 6", Basis Ceiling Mount,
Twin Rail 4" & 6", Liana, and low voltage monopoints.
3.	 Lamping: GY6.35 bi-pin 35w max., for use with open fixture rated lamp only
(not included) or single LED in 2700K or 3500K producing approximately 120
lumens out of the luminaire.
4.	 Electrical: Transjack connector contacts utilize 24kt gold plated brass pin and
sleeve connectors housed in aluminum.
	 Electrical (LED):
	 Input voltage: 12Vac
	 Nominal input power: 3.2W
	 Dimming: Not dimmable
5.	 Function: Suspended by field adjustable cable.
6.	 Net weight: 1.5 lbs.
Metal finishes
1.	� Satin aluminum
2.	� Polished nickel
3.	� Gloss black
4.	� White
Labels
UL and cUL listed for dry locations only.
SUS1
Translite Systems, Suisun